
Offers Good
Nov. 29 to Dec. 10, 2019

Over $200
in Savings!

www.ktasuperstores.comwww.ktasuperstores.com

Crispy Pork Belly with 
Chili Pepper Gastrique
pg. 20

Vegetable Pouches with
Garlic Herb Butter  pg. 16

Pineapple Cranberry Chutney 
with Granny Smith Apples  pg. 52



It’s the most wonderful time of the year! KTA ‘ohana, we’re offi  cially launching into 
the holidays and Christmas music seems to be everywhere – yes, “Jingle Bells” is 
playing on repeat in our stores! There’s something just extra special in the air and I’m 
very excited to be able to share that spirit with all of you. 

Speaking of sharing, we’re all about sharing a meal together at the end of the year. 
Potlucks, whether it’s with family, friends or co-workers, can be a great way to 
break bread and enjoy each other’s company. Need ideas of dishes you can bring? 
Pumpkin crunch is my personal favorite (pg.4). While you’re at it, start thinking 
about Christmas gifts and save on your budget by doing a few DIY gifts (pg.66). And, 
be sure you’re getting enough sleep (pg.58) and boost your own and your family’s 
immune systems during this busy season with ginger (pg.48)!  

We’re always open to any suggestions or feedback you might have for our coupon 
book. Check us out online at ktasuperstores.com and on our social media pages 
on Facebook, Twitter and Instagram. Remember, we’re always here for you at KTA, 
serving Hawai‘i Island since 1916.

Sanford Toma   
KTA Puainako Store Director

Vegetable Pouches
with Garlic Herb Butter 
pg. 16



Grocery .............................................4

Perishables ................................... 46

Health & Beauty ............................56

Household ......................................66

Wines & Spirits ..............................78

Coupon Index ................................79

Coupons

The recipes within are provided as suggestions only as part of our service to customers and are intended for use by 
persons having appropriate technical skill, at their own discretion and risk. KTA Super Stores cannot guarantee that 
favorable results will be obtained from their use, and assumes no obligation or liability and makes no warranties with 
respect to these recipes.

Chef Adam Tabura, who grew up on 
Lana‘i and whose Aloha Plate food 
truck won the Food Network’s national 
“Great Food Truck Race” in 2013, says 
he always keeps it as real as possible. 
For the former executive chef at Ruth’s 
Chris Steak House, The Westin Maui 
and Kona Village Resort, that means 
staying true to creative local cooking 
that’s also “simple, clean and more 
‘ono than ‘ono!”

Featured Chef

Adam
Tabura

Crispy Pork Belly
with Chili Pepper Gastrique
pg. 20

Pineapple Cranberry Chutney 
with Granny Smith Apples
pg. 52



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.4386% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.4

199 299

Home-Style

Duncan Hines
Creamy
Frosting
16 oz.

Double Fudge or Walnut

Duncan Hines
Brownie
Mix
17.6 oz.

ea. ea. 



5
 Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer.
Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

1345-100

Good Nov. 29 to Dec. 10, 2019

Classic or Signature

Duncan Hines
Moist Cake Mix
15.25 oz.

Without coupon 2 for 5.00, limit 4 sets per coupon
Coupon price good on set purchase only.

2 $4f
o
r ea. set

Pumpkin Crunch Away
Everyone loves pumpkin crunch, an ‘onolicious 
holiday dessert that’s perfect to bring to your next 
family potluck. Here’s an easy and simple recipe if you 
want to try your hand at making it yourself! 

Preheat oven to 350°F. In a large mixing bowl, combine the pumpkin, evaporated 
milk, eggs, cinnamon and sugar; pour into 9" x 12" pan lined with parchment 
paper.

Pour half a box of yellow cake mix over the pumpkin layer. Sprinkle 1 cup of 
chopped walnuts, then layer the other half of cake mix. Lastly, spoon the 
melted butter over the top.

Bake for 50 to 60 minutes. The top is the crust, so when it’s cool, loosen the 
cake and invert pan onto a tray. Top with whipped cream, frosting or haupia for 
an added touch of sweetness. Cut into squares and serve in cupcake holders. 

Too much work? For those wanting instant gratifi cation, Pumpkin Crunch is 
available at KTA bakery locations!

15 oz. can pumpkin
12 oz. can evaporated milk
3 eggs
1 tsp. cinnamon

1 cup sugar
1 box yellow cake mix
1 cup walnuts, chopped
2 sticks butter, melted



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.4386% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.

2 $4f
o
r

6

In Tomato Sauce

Van Camp’s
Pork and
Beans
28 oz.

ea. 

399

Wild Alaska

Bumble
Bee Red
Salmon
7.5 oz.

ea. 

249

Enjoy with hot dogs!

Hormel
No Beans
Chili
15 oz.

139
ea. 

Spreadable Meat

Hormel
Spam
Spread
3 oz.

Premium

Hunt’s
Chili
Kit
44.8 oz.

449
ea. 

2 $4f
o
r

Bumble Bee Chub 
Mackerel 15 oz.

or Snow’s
Clam Juice 
8 oz.

15 oz.

ea. 299

No Preservatives

Dinty 
Moore
Beef Stew
20 oz.

299

Premium in Water

Hormel
Chicken
Breast
10 oz. chunk

ea. 



7
 Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer.
Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

1344-100

1307-40

1306-100

1347-30

Good Nov. 29 to Dec. 10, 2019
Good Nov. 29 to Dec. 10, 2019

Good Nov. 29 to Dec. 10, 2019
Good Nov. 29 to Dec. 10, 2019

Hormel Turkey, 
Smoked Ham
or Chicken
In Water 5 oz. chunk

Without coupon 4 for 6.00, limit 2 sets per coupon
Coupon price good on set purchase only. 

4 $5ea. set

f
o
r

199
ea. 

Hormel Chili
with Beans
Original, Hot, Turkey 
or Vegetarian 15 oz.

Without coupon 2.39, limit 6 per coupon

In Oil or Water

Bumble Bee
Chunk Light Tuna
5 oz.

Without coupon 1.27, limit 8 per coupon
97¢

ea. 

Fry with eggs!

Libby’s Corned
Beef Hash
15 oz.

Without coupon 2 for 5.00, limit 3 sets per coupon
Coupon price good on set purchase only. 

2 $4ea. set

f
o
r



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.4386% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.8

Heat & eat!

Bush’s Best
Savory
Beans
15.3 to 15.5 oz.

299

Southern Pit Barbecue or Steakhouse Recipe

Bush’s Best
Grillin’
Beans
22 oz.

ea. 

2 $3f
o
r

Black, Pinto, Kidney or Red

Bush’s Best
Chili
Beans
15.5 to 16 oz.

Black, Garbanzo, Kidney or Pinto

Bush’s Best
Organic
Beans
15 oz.

139

159

ea. 

ea. 

Barilla Whole
Grain Pasta
Spaghetti, Elbows, 
Linguine, Penne
or Angel Hair 
16 oz.

239
ea. 

3 $5

2 $5

f
o
r

f
o
r

Bits or Recipe Pieces

Oscar Mayer
Real
Bacon
2.8 to 3 oz.

Seasoned Coating Mix

Kraft Shake
‘N Bake or
Oven Fry
3.8 to 6 oz.

277

Delivers a burst of fl avor!

Barilla
Pesto
Sauce
6 oz.

ea. 



9
Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer.
Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

1346-50

1354-100

1308-50

1352-100

Good Nov. 29 to Dec. 10, 2019
Good Nov. 29 to Dec. 10, 2019

Good Nov. 29 to Dec. 10, 2019
Good Nov. 29 to Dec. 10, 2019

Regular or Reduced Sodium

Bush’s Best Beans
Garbanzos, Black, Kidney, Pinto,
Cannellini, Great Northern or  
Blackeye Peas 15 to 16 oz.

Barilla Pasta
Linguine, Spaghetti, Cellentani, Farfalle,  
Penne Rigati, Fettuccine, Campanelle,  
Angel Hair, Large Shells, Elbows 16 oz.  
or Tri-Color Rotini 12 oz.

Without coupon 4 for 6.00, limit 2 sets per coupon
Coupon price good on set purchase only.

4 $5f
o
r ea. set

Without coupon 5 for 6.00, limit 2 sets per coupon
Coupon price good on set purchase only. 

5 $5 ea. set

f
o
r

Alfredo or Red

Classico
Pasta Sauce
15 to 24 oz.

Without coupon 2.97, limit 6 per coupon
247

ea. 

2 $3f
o
r ea. set

Without coupon 2 for 3.50, limit 3 sets per coupon
Coupon price good on set purchase only.

Original, Homestyle, Vegetarian or Barbecue

Bush’s Best 
Baked Beans
16 oz.



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.4386% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.10

299

Corn Chex Pieces in Chocolatey Coating

Chex Mix
Muddy
Buddies
10.5 oz.

ea. 

219

In Adobo Sauce

Embasa
Chipotle
Peppers
7 oz.

ea. 

2 $3f
o
r

Reg. or 50% Less Sodium

Green Giant
Cut Green Beans
or Sweet Peas
14.5 to 15 oz.

3 $5f
o
r

Hamburger, Chicken or Tuna

Betty Crocker
Helper
Meals
5 to 8.7 oz.

ea. 239 159

Medium Ripe

Lindsay
Naturals
Green Olives
Pitted 6 oz.

Chopped or Sliced

Bell’s
Ripe
Olives
2.25 to 4.25 oz.

299

Extra Long

Green Giant
Asparagus
Spears
15 oz.

129

Medium

Embasa
Salsa
Verde
7 oz.

ea. 



11
 Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer.
Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

1317-50

1353-100

1371-20

1361-1002 $4f
o
r ea. set

Good Nov. 29 to Dec. 10, 2019
Good Nov. 29 to Dec. 10, 2019

Good Nov. 29 to Dec. 10, 2019
Good Nov. 29 to Dec. 10, 2019

Rich & Hearty

Progresso
Soup
18.5 to 19 oz.

Without coupon 2 for 5.00, limit 4 sets per coupon
Coupon price good on set purchase only.

Whole Kernel or Cream Style

Green Giant
Sweet Corn
14.75 to 15.25 oz.

Without coupon 4 for 6.00, limit 2 sets per coupon
Coupon price good on set purchase only. 

4 $5 ea. set

f
o
r

Original

Los Pericos
Tostadas
10 count

Without coupon 1.39, limit 4 per coupon
119

ea. 

Firm, plump and juicy!

Bell’s Small
Ripe Olives
Pitted 6 oz.

147
ea. 

Without coupon 1.97, limit 6 per coupon



Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.4386% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.12

Smoked Flavors

Hunt’s
Barbecue
Sauce
18 oz.

2 $5f
o
r

Try Hunt's thickest, richest and Best ketchup 
ever. With the same California-grown, 

vine-ripened tomatoes you know and love.

You'll never go back.

For these recipes and more    visit www.hunts.com/recipes

No high fructose corn syrup.
THICKER & RICHER

Cheeseburger Dip

Slow Cooker BBQ Ribs

Original Sloppy Joe

Hunt’s 
Manwich
Sauce
24 oz.

269



13
 Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer.
Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

1343-100

Thicker & Richer

Hunt’s Best Ever
Tomato Ketchup
20 oz.

Without coupon 2 for 4.00, limit 3 sets per coupon
Coupon price good on set purchase only.

2 $3f
o
r ea. set

Without coupon 2 for 4.00, limit 3 sets per coupon

Good Nov. 29 to Dec. 10, 2019

Try Hunt's thickest, richest and Best ketchup 
ever. With the same California-grown, 

vine-ripened tomatoes you know and love.

You'll never go back.

For these recipes and more    visit www.hunts.com/recipes

No high fructose corn syrup.
THICKER & RICHER

Cheeseburger Dip

Slow Cooker BBQ Ribs



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.4386% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.

299

499

2 $7

2 $7

f
o
r

f
o
r

14

Baby Wholes

Vlasic
Kosher
Dill Pickles
16 oz.

Grated

Kraft
Parmesan
Cheese
8 oz.

ea. 

Snack’mms or Stackers

Vlasic
Pickles
Sale!
16 to 24 oz.

529

Original

A.1.
Steak
Sauce
10 oz.

579

With Olive Oil

Best Foods
Mayonnaise
Dressing
30 oz.

Real or Light

Best
Foods
Mayonnaise
11.5 oz. squeeze

Salt or Pepper

McCormick
Seasoning
Grinder
.85 to 2.5 oz.

197
ea. 297

All Natural

Kitchen Basics
Organic Stock
for Cooking
32 oz.



15
 Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer.
Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

1314-100

1305-100

1360-100

1301-20

Good Nov. 29 to Dec. 10, 2019
Good Nov. 29 to Dec. 10, 2019

Good Nov. 29 to Dec. 10, 2019
Good Nov. 29 to Dec. 10, 2019

Real

Best Foods
Mayonnaise
48 oz. 

Without coupon 6.99, limit 5 per coupon
599

ea. 

Slow-Simmered

Kraft Barbecue
Sauce & Dip
17.5 to 18 oz.

Without coupon 2 for 4.00, limit 4 sets per coupon
Coupon price good on set purchase only. 

2 $3 ea. set

f
o
r

Chili or Taco

McCormick
Seasoning Mix
1 to 1.25 oz.

Without coupon 5 for 6.00, limit 2 sets per coupon
Coupon price good on set purchase only. 

5 $5 ea. set

f
o
r

Banana, Pepperoncini, Jalapeño, Chili or Red Roasted 

Vlasic Deli 
Style Peppers
12 oz.

Without coupon 1.99, limit 6 per coupon
179

ea. 



Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.4386% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.16

179

Imported

Star
Nonpareil
Capers
4 oz.

ea. ea. 269

White or Red

Star 
Wine
Vinegar
12 oz.

Vegetable Pouches 
with Garlic Herb Butter  
Created by Chef Adam Tabura



17
 Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer.
Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

1312-111

Without coupon 4.99, limit 5 per coupon
388

ea. 

Good Nov. 29 to Dec. 10, 2019

Original Pure or Extra Virgin

Star
Olive Oil
8.45 oz.

Serves 2

Servings: Total Time: Pair With:
30 minutes Coconut Water

In a small mixing bowl, combine the butter, minced garlic, garlic salt, Italian parsley and 
chili fl akes. Mix well, shape into a log, wrap in cling fi lm and refrigerate until ready to use.

Preheat oven to 350°F. Drizzle oil on the bottom of each foil square. Divide the squash, 
asparagus, green beans, mushrooms, pearl onions, tomatoes, slivered garlic and 
shallots between the foil squares, taking care not to poke any holes in the foil, as natural 
juices will leak out.

Add 1 to 2 tbsp. cold garlic herb butter to each portion of the vegetables. Fold each foil 
square in half and crimp the edges tightly, so steam and juices do not run out. Bake in 
the oven or over a grill for 14 to 16 minutes; remove from heat and let rest 3 to 4 minutes 
as steam will fi nish cooking and produce al dente vegetables. Cut the pouches open at 
top and serve with a heart-healthy protein, green salad and ice-cold coconut water with 
a wedge of lime.

½ lb. butter, unsalted, room temperature  

¼ cup garlic, minced + 2 tbsp. garlic, slivered

1 tbsp. garlic salt

1 tbsp. Italian parsley, chopped

1 tsp. dried chili flakes

1 tbsp. olive oil  pg.17

2 ea. aluminum foil squares, 8"x 8",
double the thickness for a 
sturdier pouch, 8" x 16"

1 cup acorn squash, medium diced 

5 to 6 asparagus tops

8 to 10 young green beans

3 to 4 Hamakua Ali‘i mushrooms, large,
cut lengthwise

4 to 5 cherry tomatoes

4 to 5 pearl onions, whole

¼ cup shallots, cut into wedges

Vegetable Pouches with Garlic Herb Butter 



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.4386% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.

469

18

Add to sandwiches! 

Wild Harvest
Organic
Mayonnaise
16 oz.

569

The Original

Hidden
Valley Dips 
Ranch Mix
4 count - 1 oz.

Organic Virgin

Wild Harvest
Coconut
Oil
14 oz.

699

799 1599

No Added Sweeteners

Field Day
Organic Tart
Cherry Juice
32 oz.

Unfi ltered & Pasteurized

Field Day
Organic
Apple Juice
128 oz.

799

The Original Ranch

Hidden Valley
Seasoning &
Dressing Mix
8 oz. canister

497 5 $5f
o
r

2nd Foods

Gerber
Natural
Baby Food
4 oz. jar

Nutritionally Complete 

Boost Kids
Essentials
Drinks
4 ct. - 8.25 oz.

ea. 

Unfi ltered & Pasteurized



19
 Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer.
Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

1319-30

1355-50

1320-70

1310-50

Good Nov. 29 to Dec. 10, 2019
Good Nov. 29 to Dec. 10, 2019

Good Nov. 29 to Dec. 10, 2019
Good Nov. 29 to Dec. 10, 2019

Hidden Valley
Ranch Dressing
Original, Buttermilk, 
Light or Fat Free 16 oz.

Without coupon 4.49, limit 5 per coupon
399

ea.

Organic

Wild Harvest
Dressing
12 oz.

Without coupon 4.69, limit 6 per coupon
399

ea. 

Original, Lemon or Lime Flavored

Field Day
Sparkling Water
33.8 oz.

Without coupon 1.29, limit 6 per coupon
99¢

ea. 

Mix & match over 25 fl avors!

Gerber 2nd Foods
Baby Food
2 count - 4 oz.

Without coupon 2 for 3.50, limit 4 sets per coupon
Coupon price good on set purchase only.

2 $3f
o
r ea. set



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.4386% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.20

167 399

Hot dog topper!

Heinz Dill
or Sweet 
Relish
10 oz.

Apple Cider

Heinz
Organic
Vinegar
16 oz.

ea. 

Crispy Pork Belly
with Chili Pepper Gastrique
Created by Chef Adam Tabura



21
 Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer.
Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

1304-100

Good Nov. 29 to Dec. 10, 2019

Distilled

Heinz Apple Cider
Flavored Vinegar
128 oz.

Without coupon 4.99, limit 6 per coupon
399

ea. 

Crispy Pork Belly with Chili Pepper Gastrique

In a large stock pot, combine the pork belly, water, bay leaves, Hawaiian salt and half of a 
jalapeno pepper. Simmer for 35 to 40 minutes or until the pork is fork tender. Remove the 
pork from the liquid and refrigerate until completely chilled.

Cook the pork belly liquid on medium heat for about 35 to 40 minutes to reduce it to
2 cups. Remove from heat, strain and refrigerate.

Score the skin of the chilled pork belly with a sharp knife; season to taste with salt and 
pepper.  Heat the olive oil in a saute pan; add the pork belly and sear for 8 to 10 minutes 
skin down until the skin is crispy and golden brown. Cover pot while searing.

In a small saucepot, combine the 2 cups of pork belly liquid and sugar. Simmer until it 
starts to bubble, stirring to cook evenly. Add the vinegar and stir well; it will reduce and 
thicken. Remove from heat and add the fi sh sauce; stir well to combine.

Arrange the sliced pork belly on a serving plate and fi nish with the chili pepper gastrique. 
Garnish with green onions and enjoy with an ice-cold local lager.

2 lbs. pork belly, skin on, 2" strips  pg.50  

2½ qts. water

2 bay leaves

1 tbsp. Hawaiian rock salt

1 jalapeno, cut in half

2 tbsp. olive oil  pg.17        

½ cup reserved pork belly liquid

½ cup sugar

½ cup apple cider vinegar  pg.21

1 tsp. fish sauce

2 or 3 green onion stalks

Serves 4

Servings: Total Time: Pair  With:
55 min Maui Brewing Co.

Bikini Blonde  pg.78



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.4386% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.

489

329
22

Milk Chocolate or Marshmallow

Swiss Miss
Classics Hot
Cocoa Mix
21.59 to 22.23 oz.

Magnifi cent

Lipton
Matcha
Green Tea
15 bags

289
Marshmallow Madness or Lovers

Swiss Miss
Hot Cocoa Mix
6 count ea. 

629

Ground or Whole Bean

Gevalia
Kaff e
Coff ee
12 oz.

ea. 

379Lipton Decaf 
Black Tea 
50 bags

ea. 99¢

House Blend Reg. or Decaf

Nescafé
Taster’s Choice
Instant Coff ee
.52 to .63 oz.

429

Dark Roast

Yuban
Ground
Coff ee
11 oz.

499

Chocolate

Nestlé
Nesquik
Drink Mix
18.7 oz.



23
Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer.
Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

1368-20

1366-20

1367-20

1363-20

Good Nov. 29 to Dec. 10, 2019
Good Nov. 29 to Dec. 10, 2019

Good Nov. 29 to Dec. 10, 2019
Good Nov. 29 to Dec. 10, 2019

Quality

Lipton
Black Tea
100 bags

Without coupon 4.79, limit 4 per coupon
459

ea. 

Marshmallow, Milk Chocolate, Variety Pack or Dark Chocolate 

Swiss Miss
Hot Cocoa Mix
8 count

Without coupon 2.49, limit 5 per coupon
229

ea. 

Good to the last drop!

Maxwell House
Ground Coffee
24.5 to 30.6 oz.

Without coupon 8.19, limit 3 per coupon
799

ea.

Non-Dairy

Nestlé Coffee-mate
Coffee Creamer
35.3 oz.

Without coupon 5.59, limit 3 per coupon
 

539
ea.



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.4386% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.

4 $5f
o
r

24

Fruit Flavored

Glinter
Sparkling
Beverage
12.3 oz.

477 799

100% or Ruby Red

Ocean Spray
Grapefruit
Juice Drinks
60 to 64 oz.

No Sugar Added

Ocean Spray
Cranberry
100% Juice
3 liters

ea. 

159

100% All Natural

Alō
Aloe Vera
Pulp & Juice
16.9 oz.

ea. 

119 197

Stewart’s Fountain
Classics Soda
Root Beer, Key Lime,
Orange ‘n Cream
or Cream
12 oz. bottle

7•UP, A&W,
Canada Dry
or Sunkist
Soda
2 liters

ea. ea. 

2 $1f
o
r

From Concentrate

ReaLemon
or ReaLime
100% Juice
2.5 oz. squeeze

299

Original or Picante

Clamato
Tomato
Cocktail
32 oz.



25
 Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer.
Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

1315-100

1342-50

1309-30

1362-50

Flavored

Hawaiian Punch
Juice Drinks
128 oz.

Without coupon 2.79, limit 6 per coupon
249

ea. 

Good Nov. 29 to Dec. 10, 2019
Good Nov. 29 to Dec. 10, 2019

Good Nov. 29 to Dec. 10, 2019
Good Nov. 29 to Dec. 10, 2019

Cranberry or Blends

Ocean Spray
Juice Drinks
6 bottles - 10 oz.

Without coupon 4.99, limit 6 per coupon
399

ea.

Fruit or Tea

Aloha Maid
Natural Drinks
6 cans - 11.5 oz.

Without coupon 2.99, limit 12 (3 cases) sets per coupon
Coupon price good on set purchase only.

249
ea. 

7•UP, A&W, Sunkist, 
Canada Dry, RC Cola
or Diet Rite Soda
12 cans - 12 oz.

Without coupon 4.69, limit 4 per coupon
419

ea. 



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.4386% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.

399

377369

2 $7f
o
r

26

Rice, Cocoa or Strawberry

Kellogg’s
Krispies
Cereal
11.5 to 15.5 oz.

General Mills
Cereal Sale!
Lucky Charms, Cookie 
Crisp or Cinnamon 
Toast Crunch
10.5 to 13.8 oz.

Regular, Chocolate or Honey Nut Cereal

Kellogg’s 
Frosted
Flakes
13.5 to 13.7 oz.

ea. 

ea. ea. 

359

Unsweetened Plain

Westsoy
Organic
Soymilk
32 oz.

239179 Hershey’s 2%
Reduced Fat Milk
White or Chocolate 3 ct. - 8 oz.

Hershey’s
Chocolate Drink
3 count ea. 

679

All Natural Drinks

Reed’s
Ginger
Brew
4 btls. - 12 oz.

Gluten Free

General
Mills Chex
Cereal
12 to 12.5 oz.



27
 Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer.
Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

1313-70

1303-50

1365-20

1370-20

General Mills
Cereal Savings!
Trix, Golden Grahams or
Cocoa Puff s 10.4 to 11.7 oz.

Kellogg’s Raisin Bran
Regular, with Cranberries, 
with Bananas, Crunch Orig.
or Almond Vanilla Cereal
14 to 16.6 oz.

Without coupon 3.49, limit 6 per coupon

Without coupon 4.69, limit 6 per coupon

299

399

ea.

ea. 

Good Nov. 29 to Dec. 10, 2019
Good Nov. 29 to Dec. 10, 2019

Good Nov. 29 to Dec. 10, 2019
Good Nov. 29 to Dec. 10, 2019

Original or Vanilla

Rice Dream
Classic Rice Drink
32 oz.

Without coupon 2.79, limit 5 per coupon

259
ea.

Without coupon 1.89, limit 5 per coupon
169

ea. 

Hershey’s
White Milk
Whole, Fat Free Skim or 
2% Reduced Fat 32 oz.



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.4386% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.

399
28

Original or Savory Butter

King’s Hawaiian
Sweet Bread
Rolls
12 count

549297
ea. ea. 

299

Instant

Essential
Everyday
Oatmeal
11.8 to 15.1 oz.

ea. 

597
ea. ea. 

527

Chilled Sprouted

Alvarado
St. Bakery
Bagels
6 count

White or Wheat

Love♥s
Jumbo
Bread
32 oz.

Sliced

Love♥s Hamburger
Buns or Hot
Dog Rolls
8 count 

Not available at KTA DowntownNot available at KTA Downtown ea. 

649

No Added Sweeteners

Essential
Everyday
Prune Juice
64 oz.

Hostess Snacks
Cup Cakes, Twinkies, Ho Hos 
or Ding Dongs 8 to 10 count

397

Chilled Sprouted

Alvarado
St. Bakery
Tortillas
6 count



29
 Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer.
Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

1350-30

1351-50

1349-50

1321-70

Good Nov. 29 to Dec. 10, 2019
Good Nov. 29 to Dec. 10, 2019

Good Nov. 29 to Dec. 10, 2019
Good Nov. 29 to Dec. 10, 2019

Regular or Thin-Sliced

Dave’s Killer
Organic Bread
18 to 27 oz.

Without coupon 5.99, limit 3 per coupon
569

ea. 
Without coupon 5.99, limit 3 per coupon

Baked fresh in Hawai‘i! 

Love♥s Hawaii’s
Hearth Bread
24 oz. loaf

Without coupon 4.99, limit 3 per coupon
449

ea.
Without coupon 4.99, limit 3 per coupon

Old Fashioned or Quick 1-Minute

Essential Everyday
100% Whole Grain Oats
42 oz.

Without coupon 4.69, limit 5 per coupon
399

ea. 

Made with organic grains!

Alvarado St. Bakery
Sprouted Bread
Chilled 24 oz. loaf

Not available at 
KTA Downtown

Without coupon 5.99, limit 3 per coupon
549

ea. 



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.4386% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.

329

30

Strawberry

Essential
Everyday
Preserves
18 oz.

399249

100% Whole Grain Flour

Krusteaz
Protein
Pancake Mix
20 oz.

Rosemary Garlic Parmesan

Red Lobster
Biscuit
Mix
11.36 oz.

299 469

Chopped or Pitted

Dole
California
Dates
8 oz.

California

Dole
Golden
Raisins
12 oz.

ea. 

219

Essential Everyday

Concord
Grape
Jelly
18 oz.

269

Buttermilk Complete

Mrs. Butter~
Worth’s
Pancake Mix
32 oz.

488

Cherry Pie Filling & Topping

Duncan Hines
Comstock
More Fruit
21 oz.



31
 Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer.
Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

1316-30

1302-30

1369-20

1372-20

Good Nov. 29 to Dec. 10, 2019
Good Nov. 29 to Dec. 10, 2019

Good Nov. 29 to Dec. 10, 2019
Good Nov. 29 to Dec. 10, 2019

100% Natural

Dole California
Seedless Raisins
12 oz.

Without coupon 3.59, limit 4 per coupon
339

ea.

Fill with ice cream!

Essential Everyday
Ice Cream Cups
1.75 oz., 12 count

Without coupon 1.39, limit 3 per coupon

119
ea.

Original or Sugar Free

Mrs. Butter~
Worth’s Syrup
24 oz.

Without coupon 4.29, limit 5 per coupon
399

ea. 

Bread & Muffi  n Mix

Krusteaz Honey
Cornbread
15 oz.

Without coupon 2.19, limit 5 per coupon
189

ea. 



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.4386% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.

429

32

Chocolate Chip Cookie or Lemon Bar Mix

King Arthur
Essential
Goodness
16 to 18 oz.

ea. 

2 $5 399f
o
r

Chocolate

Ghirardelli
Baking
Bars
4 oz.

Premium

Ghirardelli
Baking or
Hot Cocoa
8 to 10.5 oz.

ea. 

2 $6f
o
r

Hershey’s Savings!
Layer Crunch, Bark Thins, 
Brookside, Crunchers,
Candy, Popped Snack 
Mix or Dipped Pretzels 
4.7 to 8.5 oz. pouch

379

California Jerky Factory
Crispy Beef Jerky 1.5 oz. or

Loacker Quadratini  
Wafer Cookies
7.76 to 8.82 oz.

ea. 99¢

Sweet treat!

Haribo Gummies
or Red Vines 
Licorice
4 to 5 oz.

ea. 

2 $3f
o
r

BreathSavers, Ice Breakers
Mints .88 to 1.5 oz., Cubes 1 pack

or Hershey’s 
Snack Mix
1.8 to 2.5 oz.

399

King Arthur Flour
Sprouted Wheat 
Flour 2 lbs. or 
Gluten Free 
Pancake Mix
15 oz.

ea. 



33
 Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer.
Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

1338-30

1333-50

1318-50

1311-30

Good Nov. 29 to Dec. 10, 2019
Good Nov. 29 to Dec. 10, 2019

Good Nov. 29 to Dec. 10, 2019
Good Nov. 29 to Dec. 10, 2019

Premium 

Ghirardelli Chocolate
Baking Chips
10 to 12 oz.

Without coupon 2 for 7.50, limit 4 sets per coupon
Coupon price good on set purchase only.

2 $7ea. set

f
o
r

King Arthur Flour
Unbleached All-Purpose
or Bread, Whole Wheat
Regular or White
5 lbs.

Without coupon 4.99, limit 6 per coupon
469

ea. 

Candy savings!

Hershey’s or
Jolly Rancher
1.39 to 2.06 oz. singles

Without coupon 10 for 8.50, limit 3 sets per coupon
Coupon price good on set purchase only.

10 $8f
o
r ea. set

Starburst, Skittles, Life Savers or Altoids

Wrigley’s
Candy
1.2 to 7.2 oz.

Without coupon 1.89, limit 3 per coupon
159

ea. 



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.4386% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.34

Cheese Fix or Flamin’ Hot

Frito-Lay
Munchies
Snack Mix
8 oz.

2 $5 2 $6f
o
r

f
o
r

Nabisco Snacks
Cheese Nips 11 oz.,
Snak•Saks 8 oz. 
or Premium 
Crackers
9 to 16 oz.

Nabisco Savings!
BelVita Breakfast Biscuits,  
Ritz Toasted Chips, 
Crisp & Thins 
7.04 to 8.8 oz. 
or Newtons 10 oz. 

749

Diamond Bakery
Animal Cookies 32 oz., 
Graham, Saloon Pilot, 
Soda, Royal Creem 
Original or Lemon 
Crackers 24 to 30 oz.

ea. 299
Diamond Bakery 
Royal Creem, Soda, Graham 
or Saloon Pilot Crackers 
8 to 9.75 oz. ea. 

899 1299
Chocolate Dipped Shortbread

Big Island
Delights 10 oz.

Big Island Delights

Party Mix 14 oz.

or Assorted
Cookies
21 oz.

ea. 

2 $72 $7 f
o
r

f
o
r

Braided, Sticks or Tiny Twists

Rold Gold
Pretzel
Snacks
10 to 16 oz.



35
 Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer.
Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

1386-30

1381-100

1337-50

1380-100

Enjoy with salsa or dip!

Tostitos
Tortilla Chips
10 to 13 oz.

Without coupon 2.99, limit 5 per coupon
269

ea.

Good Nov. 29 to Dec. 10, 2019
Good Nov. 29 to Dec. 10, 2019

Good Nov. 29 to Dec. 10, 2019
Good Nov. 29 to Dec. 10, 2019

Without coupon 2 for 7.00, limit 5 sets per coupon
Coupon price good on set purchase only.

2 $6f
o
r ea. set

Nabisco Snacks
Nutter Butter or Oreo Fudge Covered, 
Reg. Oreo Cookies 7.9 to 15.35 oz., 
Nutter Butter Wafers 10.5 oz. or 
Ritz Crackers 8.8 to 13.7 oz.

Diamond Bakery
Soda Crackers 13 oz.
or Shortbread
Hawaiian Cookies 4.4 oz.

Excludes Mac Nut ShortbreadWithout coupon 2 for 7.00, limit 5 sets per coupon
Coupon price good on set purchase only. 

2 $6 ea. set

f
o
r

Cookies or Party Mix

Big Island
Delights
3 to 4.5 oz.

Without coupon 2 for 5.50, limit 3 sets per coupon
Coupon price good on set purchase only.

2 $5f
o
r ea. set



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.4386% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.36

2 $6

349329

2 $7f
o
r

f
o
r

Dare Breton or 
Cabaret Crackers
7 to 8.8 oz.

Jules Destrooper
Butter Crisps, Almond,
Chocolate or Ginger
Thins 3.35 to 3.5 oz.

Non GMO

Back to 
Nature
Crackers
4 to 8.5 oz.

Original or Caraway

Finn Crisp
Thin Rye
Crispbread
7 oz.

Whether you’re snacking on your own or 
entertaining friends and family, Milton’s Gourmet 
Crackers enhance the joy of both everyday and 

special occasions.
  

CCrafted from signature blends of whole grains with a 
variety of seeds, herbs and spices, they are baked to 

perfection for a satisfying, flavorful crunch.

ORIGINAL MULTI-GRAIN:
Delicious by themselves or layered 

with your favorite cheeses.

CRISPY SEA SALT:
Perfect for party platters, wine 

tastings & pairs well with cheeses. 

GARLIC & HERB:
Excellent with bruschetta,
meats, cheeses & spreads.

WWW.MILTONSCRAFTBAKERS.COMDELICIOUS YOU CAN FEEL GOOD ABOUT.

ea. ea. 



37
 Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer.
Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

1383-100

1384-100

Milton’s Craft Bakers
Baked Crackers
6.7 to 8.3 oz. 
Excludes Organic 

Without coupon 2 for 7.00, limit 3 sets per coupon
Coupon price good on set purchase only. 

Good Nov. 29 to Dec. 10, 2019
Good Nov. 29 to Dec. 10, 2019

Whether you’re snacking on your own or 
entertaining friends and family, Milton’s Gourmet 
Crackers enhance the joy of both everyday and 

special occasions.
  

CCrafted from signature blends of whole grains with a 
variety of seeds, herbs and spices, they are baked to 

perfection for a satisfying, flavorful crunch.

ORIGINAL MULTI-GRAIN:
Delicious by themselves or layered 

with your favorite cheeses.

CRISPY SEA SALT:
Perfect for party platters, wine 

tastings & pairs well with cheeses. 

GARLIC & HERB:
Excellent with bruschetta,
meats, cheeses & spreads.

WWW.MILTONSCRAFTBAKERS.COMDELICIOUS YOU CAN FEEL GOOD ABOUT.

Stalks, Pretzels or Crackers

From the Ground Up 
Caulifl ower Snacks
3.5 to 4.5 oz.

Without coupon 2 for 8.00, limit 5 sets per coupon
Coupon price good on set purchase only.

2 $7

2 $6

f
o
r

f
o
r

ea. set

ea. set



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.4386% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.

129299

38

Enjoy with guacamole!

Have ’A
Corn 
Chips
4 oz.

Original, Shrimp or Hot Chilli Squid

Tao Kae Noi
Z Roll Farm
Snacks
2.54 oz., 6 ct.

Aged White Cheddar or Veggie

Pirate’s
Booty
Snacks
4 oz.

King Crab or Shrimp Tempura

Regent
Flavored
Snacks
3 to 3.5 oz.

469

Original or Spicy

Ono
Hawaiian
Seasoning
8 oz.

Cocktail Pep or Smok A Roni

Oberto Smoked
Sausage
Sticks
3 oz.

ea. 

ea. ea. 

2 $5

2 $62 $5

2 $3

f
o
r

f
o
r

f
o
r

f
o
r 549

Dry Roasted

Planters
Sunfl ower
Kernels
5.85 oz.

Planters Regular or Lightly Salted

Cashews
Halves & 
Pieces
8 oz.

ea. 



39
 Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer.
Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

1364-20

1348-100

1385-30

1382-100

Sweet Corn, Cheese Rings or Balls

Regent
Snacks
2.12 oz.

Without coupon 1.19, limit 5 per coupon
89¢

ea. 

Good Nov. 29 to Dec. 10, 2019
Good Nov. 29 to Dec. 10, 2019

Good Nov. 29 to Dec. 10, 2019
Good Nov. 29 to Dec. 10, 2019

All Natural or Classics

Oberto
Jerky
2.5 to 3.25 oz. 

Without coupon 4.99, limit 4 per coupon
399

ea. 

Great taste...naturally!

Kettle Brand
Potato Chips
5 oz.

Without coupon 2 for 6.00, limit 5 sets per coupon
Coupon price good on set purchase only.

2 $5f
o
r ea. set

Dry Roasted or Cocktail

Planters
Peanuts
16 oz.

Without coupon 3.19, limit 5 per coupon
299

ea. 



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.4386% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.

429

119
40

Make butter mochi!

Hawaiian Sun
Coconut
Milk
13.5 oz. can

Regular or Ginger

Family 
Coconut
Candy
3 oz.

Sugar Free, Dark or 70% Cacao

Hawaiian Sun
Chocolate Covered
Macadamia Nuts
4 to 5 oz.

ea. 

1799
Macadamia Nuts Covered in Milk Chocolate

Mauna Loa
Mountains
6 count - 5 oz.

299 899

899

Shiofuki Kombu

Trader’s
Choice
Seaweed
Salted 1.5 oz.

Dried

Trader’s
Choice
Shrimp
3 oz.

Great for snacking!

Gurume
Seasoned
Nori
2.43 oz. jar

Great for snacking!

499

Milk, Toff ee or Dark

Mauna Loa
Chocolate 
Macadamias
6 oz. bag

ea. 

ea. 

2 $3f
o
r



41
 Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer.
Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

1329-30

1332-20

1339-50

1340-40

Chocolate Covered Macadamia Nuts

Hawaiian Sun
Kona Krunch
With Rice Crisp 6 oz.

Chocolate Covered Macadamia Nuts

Hawaiian Host 
Founder’s Collection
Dark, White or Matcha 3.5 oz.

Classic & Spicy Flavor

Tao Kae Noi Nori
Holiday Gift Mix
12 count

Without coupon 4.19, limit 3 per coupon

Without coupon 5.19, limit 3 per coupon

Without coupon 5.29, limit 3 per coupon

379

499

499

ea. 

ea.

ea.

Good Nov. 29 to Dec. 10, 2019
Good Nov. 29 to Dec. 10, 2019

Good Nov. 29 to Dec. 10, 2019
Good Nov. 29 to Dec. 10, 2019

Island Classics or Dry Roasted

Mauna Loa
Macadamia Nuts
3 count gift collection

Without coupon 12.99, limit 3 per coupon
1249

ea. 



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.4386% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.42

1299

599

Koshihikari Short Grain

Tamaki Gold
or Haiga
Rice
4.4 lbs.

Microwaveable White or Brown

QKC Family
Organic
Rice
7.4 oz., 3 ct.

ea. 

ea. 

Rice is a versatile
grain with a variety
of nutritional benefits:

Tamaki Gold short grain rice
is known as the signature of 
quality. It’s your best choice 
for any Japanese cuisine and for any Japanese cuisine and 
has the perfect stickiness for the 
finest sushi experience. Also 
enjoy it with sukiyaki, tempura 
or tonkatsu, or make a 
wonderful risotto.

Shirakiku microwaveable 
precooked rice is convenient 
when you’re on the go. 
Ready in 1 minute. Top with 
furikake and enjoy with your 
favorite entree.

• Low in sodium
• Gluten free 
• Low in saturated fat  
• Low in cholesterol

The superior nutrition from 
Gen-Ji-Mai rice comes from 
keeping the natural bran and 

germ in tact. It’s certified gluten 
free, non-gmo and kosher too.

199

Original, Strawberry, Lychee or Mango

Calpico
Flavored
Drinks
16.9 oz.

ea. 

199

Cream Covered Biscuits

Glico
Pocky
Sticks
2.47 oz.

ea. 



43
 Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer.
Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

1326-50

1325-100

Good Nov. 29 to Dec. 10, 2019
Good Nov. 29 to Dec. 10, 2019

Rice is a versatile
grain with a variety
of nutritional benefits:

Tamaki Gold short grain rice
is known as the signature of 
quality. It’s your best choice 
for any Japanese cuisine and for any Japanese cuisine and 
has the perfect stickiness for the 
finest sushi experience. Also 
enjoy it with sukiyaki, tempura 
or tonkatsu, or make a 
wonderful risotto.

Shirakiku microwaveable 
precooked rice is convenient 
when you’re on the go. 
Ready in 1 minute. Top with 
furikake and enjoy with your 
favorite entree.

• Low in sodium
• Gluten free 
• Low in saturated fat  
• Low in cholesterol

The superior nutrition from 
Gen-Ji-Mai rice comes from 
keeping the natural bran and 

germ in tact. It’s certified gluten 
free, non-gmo and kosher too.

Nutri-Whole Grain

Gen-Ji-Mai
Brown Rice
15 lbs.

Without coupon 15.99, limit 3 per coupon
1499

ea. 

Microwaveable

Shirakiku
Cooked Rice
10 count

Without coupon 13.99, limit 3 per coupon
1349

ea. 



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.4386% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.

359

299

289

189

44

Regular, Ube, Ensymada or Chocolate

Croley Foods
Butter Cream
Crackers
8.8 oz., 10 ct.

Green, Red or Yellow

Aroy-D
Curry
Paste
14 oz.

Udon, Somen or Buckwheat

J Basket
Japanese
Noodles
25.4 to 28.21 oz.

Panda Brand

Lee Kum Kee
Grilling &
Dipping Sauce
15 to 16.4 oz.

Aroy-D 

Coconut
Milk or 
Cream
14 to 19 oz.

ea. 

ea. 

549

Regular 3 in 1

Vinacafé
Instant
Coff ee Mix
20 count

279

Roasted Seaweed

JFH Sugatami
Yaki Sushi
Nori
10 sheets

ea. 

299

269

Lee Kum Kee Hoisin 20 oz., 
Char Siu, Black Bean Garlic, 
Chili Garlic, Chili Bean 
Sauce 8 to 9.2 oz., 
Minced Garlic or 
Ginger 7.5 oz.

ea. 

ea. 



45
 Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer.
Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

1341-50

1330-30

1331-30

1328-50

Dried Premium

Family Shiitake
Mushrooms
Whole or Sliced 5 oz.

Just add meat & vegetables!

Aroy-D
Thai Curry
8.5 oz. pouch

Without coupon 4.79, limit 3 per coupon

Without coupon 2 for 4.50, limit 3 sets per coupon
Coupon price good on set purchase only.

Without coupon 2 for 5.00, limit 3 sets per coupon
Coupon price good on set purchase only.

449

2 $4

2 $450

f
o
r

f
o
r

ea.

ea. set

ea. set

Good Nov. 29 to Dec. 10, 2019
Good Nov. 29 to Dec. 10, 2019

Good Nov. 29 to Dec. 10, 2019
Good Nov. 29 to Dec. 10, 2019

Sprinkle over hot rice!

JFC Furikake
Seasoning
1.7 to 3.1 oz.

Golden Bihon or Pancit Canton

Super Q
Noodles
16 oz.

Without coupon 2.79, limit 3 per coupon
249

ea.



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.4386% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.

579 679

3 $7 399

199 797

f
o
r

46

Frozen Shelled or In Pod

Wel•Pac
Edamame
Soybeans
16 oz.

Frozen Shrimp Meal

AquaStar Smart 
Seafood
Sautés
10 to 16 oz.

Frozen

Boneless Pork Butt 
Roast or Chicken Feet

Frozen Vegetable or Shrimp

Shanghai
Kitchen
Spring Rolls
20 count

Frozen Alaskan

Trident
Salmon
Burgers
11.2 oz.

Frozen

Shrimp Tempura 10 ct. 

or Ajitsuke Tamago 
1.1 lb.

Frozen

ea. 

lb. ea. 

259

Teriyaki, Yakitori or Korean BBQ

J-Basket
Sauce &
Marinade
14.7 to 15.6 oz.

ea. 

ea. 

119
Cola or Fruit Gummy n’ Soft

UHA Puchao
Flavored Candy 1.76 oz. ea. 

serving
suggestion

serving
suggestion



47
 Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer.
Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

1535-100

1528-50

1530-40

1327-50

All-Purpose Seasoning

Kikkoman
Soy Sauce
128 oz.

Frozen Japanese Style

JFC Sanuki
Udon Noodles
44 oz., 5 count

Frozen All Natural

Gold Leaf
Chicken Thighs
5 lb. box

Frozen Raw

Tyson Chicken
Leg Quarters
20 lbs.

Without coupon 13.49, limit 3 per coupon

Without coupon 5.49, limit 3 per coupon

Without coupon 4.69, limit 3 per coupon

Without coupon 16.99, limit 2 per coupon

1299

499

429

1599

ea. 

ea.

ea. 

ea. 

Good Nov. 29 to Dec. 10, 2019
Good Nov. 29 to Dec. 10, 2019

Good Nov. 29 to Dec. 10, 2019
Good Nov. 29 to Dec. 10, 2019

serving
suggestion



Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.4386% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.48

ea.ea.219 389
Frozen Steam of the Crop

Flav•R•Pac
Vegetables 12 oz.

Flav•R•Pac Frozen  
Broccoli, Green Peas, Corn  
or Mixed Vegetables 28 oz.



49
 Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer.
Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

1526-50

Frozen In Shell

PanaPesca
Mussels
1 lb.

Without coupon 3.49, limit 3 per coupon
299

ea. 

Good Nov. 29 to Dec. 10, 2019

Ga Ga for Ginger
Flu season is in full swing, which is why keeping your 
health up is vital to your overall wellness. Give your 
body an immunity boost by adding ginger to your diet! 
This root vegetable can add delicious fl avor and heat to a dish while also 
helping your body fi ght germs. 

Choose Well. Pick ginger that has shiny, taut and thin skin. It should also smell 
pungent and have no soft spots.

Store Smart. Store in a resealable bag in the crisper drawer of the fridge. 
Otherwise, store in freezer and grate.

Good Ginger. Ginger has gingerol, a bioactive substance that can help lower 
risk of infections, diseases and growth of many bacteria. It can also be helpful 
against respiratory and gum infections. 

Tummy Trouble? If you have a queasy stomach, whether from pregnancy, 
getting sick or from your whale-watching ride out on the waves, try taking 
ginger to ease nausea. 

Try Ginger Tea. An easy way to incorporate ginger is to drink it. Slice 20 to 40 
grams of fresh ginger and steep in hot water. Add lemon or honey for fl avor and 
sweetness. Enjoy!



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.4386% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.

399 1799

10 $10 389f
o
r

50

Skin-On

Pork Belly
Family Pack

Frozen Stuff ed

Hot Pockets
Sandwiches
4 oz.

Frozen USDA Choice

New York
Beef Steak 4 count

Frozen Mamma Bella’s Recipe

New York Bakery
Garlic Bread or Toast
13.25 to 14 oz.

lb. ea. 

499
ea. 

ea. 

ea. 579

Frank’s Foods
Smoked Sausage 12 oz.,
Regular or Skinless
Portuguese Brand
Hot Dogs
16 oz.

Frozen with Vinegar

Frank’s Foods
Longanisa
Sausage
20 oz.

Classic, Bun-Length or Jumbo Angus

Oscar Mayer
Beef 
Franks
15 oz.

2 $7f
o
r 499

Natural Cheese Snacks

Kraft
Mozzarella
String Cheese
12 oz.

serving
suggestion

serving
suggestion



51
 Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer.
Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

1524-30

1529-40

1534-40

1520-50

Frozen

Wang Korea
Seafood Mix
14 oz.

Mexican Style

V&V Supremo
Pork Chorizo
14 oz.

Without coupon 7.49, limit 2 per coupon

Without coupon 4.99, limit 3 per coupon

699

469

ea. 

ea. 

Good Nov. 29 to Dec. 10, 2019
Good Nov. 29 to Dec. 10, 2019

Good Nov. 29 to Dec. 10, 2019
Good Nov. 29 to Dec. 10, 2019

Without coupon 4.39, limit 3 per coupon
399

ea.

Oscar Mayer Bacon
Regular, Lower Sodium,
Thick Cut 16 oz., Selects
Natural or Center Cut
12 oz.

Without coupon 5.69, limit 3 per coupon
529

ea. 

Frank’s Foods
Franks 16 oz., Cheese Cocktail
Franks, Longanisa, Blood,
Reg. or Cocktail Portuguese
Brand Sausage 12 oz.



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.4386% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.52

Mountain Apple Brand

Fruit
or Tea
Drinks
64 oz.

Fruit Nectars

Meadow
Gold
Drinks
64 oz.

5 $5 3 $5f
o
r

f
o
r 5

Pineapple Cranberry Chutney 
with Granny Smith Apples
Created by Chef Adam Tabura



53
 Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer.
Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

1523-40

Good Nov. 29 to Dec. 10, 2019

From Concentrate

Mountain Apple Brand
100% Orange Juice
64 oz.

Without coupon 3.19, limit 3 per coupon
279

ea. 

Pineapple Cranberry Chutney 
with Granny Smith Apples

Place cranberries, orange juice, water, mirin and cinnamon stick in a sauce pot. Bring to a 
light simmer, cook on medium heat for 18 to 20 minutes or until cranberries are soft but not 
over cooked, stir for even cooking; chill and reserve.

In a separate sauce pot add the oil and onions; cook over medium high heat for 2 to 3 
minutes or until onions are translucent; stir to prevent scorching. Add the bell pepper and 
apples; cook for 2 minutes, then add the rice vinegar to deglaze pan. Cook on medium heat 
to reduce liquid until mixture starts to come together.

Add the chilled cranberries, lemon juice, zest, salt, and honey and cook for another 4 to 
5 minutes on medium low heat, stirring to avoid scorching. Remove from heat, spread 
chutney on fl at sheet pan to cool quickly and evenly; chutney should be moist but not 
too wet. It will thicken as it cools. Once cooled, fold in fresh mint and pineapple; adjust 
seasoning if needed. Serve chilled as a side dish, or warmed up to top off  any roast. Also 
great with any ala mode desserts as a compliment!

2 cups cranberries, frozen, 
rinsed and drained 

3 cup orange juice  pg.53

1 cup water

¼ cup mirin

1 cinnamon stick, cracked

2 tbsp. olive oil  pg.17

½ cup Maui onions, small diced

¼ cup red bell pepper, small diced

2 cups granny smith green apples, 
peeled, small diced

1 tbsp. rice vinegar

1 lemon, zest and juice

Hawaiian salt, to taste

2 tbsp. local honey

2 tbsp. fresh mint, thinly sliced

2 cups fresh pineapple, small diced

Total Time:
50 minutesServes 4

Servings: Pair With:
Kendall-Jackson 
Sauvignon Blanc pg.78



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.4386% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.54

2 $6f
o
r

Chunk, Shredded or Crumbles

Kraft
Natural
Cheese
5 to 8 oz.

3 $6f
o
r

Frozen

Banquet Meals
4.85 to 11.88 oz. 219

Frozen Links or Patties

Banquet Brown’N
Serve Sausages
6.4 oz.

329 499

Vegetable Oil

I Can’t Believe
It’s Not Butter
Spread 15 oz. tub
or 2 ct. - 7.5 oz.

Original or Calcium

Shedd's Spread
Country 
Crock
45 oz.

ea. ea.

ea.

ea.

2 $62 $5 f
o
r

f
o
r

Oscar Mayer Meats
Carving Board or 
Deli Fresh 6 to 9 oz.

Oscar Mayer Ham
Lean Smoked, Honey or
Baked Cooked 6 oz.

2 $5f
o
r

Kraft Original or 1/3 Less Fat

Philadelphia
Cream 
Cheese
8 oz. brick



55
Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer.
Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

1525-30

1532-40

1533-100 

1527-50

Good Nov. 29 to Dec. 10, 2019
Good Nov. 29 to Dec. 10, 2019

Good Nov. 29 to Dec. 10, 2019
Good Nov. 29 to Dec. 10, 2019

Without coupon 4.19, limit 3 per coupon
 

379
ea.

Selected

Kraft Singles or
Velveeta Slices
10.7 to 12 oz.

Frozen Original or Southern

Banquet 
Crispy Chicken
29 oz.

Without coupon 8.99, limit 3 per coupon
849

ea. 

Great for baking!

Imperial
Spread
1 lb. quarters

Without coupon 1.29, limit 5 per coupon
99¢

ea. 

Without coupon 2 for 6.00, limit 3 sets per coupon
Coupon price good on set purchase only.

2 $5f
o
r ea. set

Fun Pack Lunch Combinations

Oscar Mayer
Lunchables
8.9 to 10.7 oz.



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.4386% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.

399

56

No Sugar Added

Planet
Oat
Oatmilk
52 oz.

Talenti
Gelato or
Sorbetto
16 oz.
Excludes Layers

ea. 2 $5

2 $8

f
o
r

f
o
r

Ice Cream Bars or Sandwiches

Meadow Gold
Frozen
Treats
6 count

Ice Cream Bars or Sandwiches

367Bakery

French Bread 
16 oz. loaf 329Bakery Rich’s 

Cake Bar 
5.75 to 6.4 oz.

599

Binggrae Samanco
Ice Cream
Sandwiches 4 ct.

or Melona 
Ice Bars 8 ct.

ea. 

Sato Satohap
Pain Relief
External Analgesic
Spray 2.37 oz.
or Plasters
5 count

For Women

Kai Touch’N
Brow 
Razors
3 count

18930% OFF
REGULAR 
PRICES



57
 Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer.
Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

1397-50

1531-30

1522-100

1521-100

Talenti Gelato Layers
10.7 oz. or

Breyers Ice Cream
1.5 quarts 

Without coupon 5.29, limit 3 per coupon

2 $8

499

ea. set

ea.

Good Nov. 29 to Dec. 10, 2019
Good Nov. 29 to Dec. 10, 2019

Good Nov. 29 to Dec. 10, 2019
Good Nov. 29 to Dec. 10, 2019

f
o
r

A variety of fl avors!

Meadow Gold
Ice Cream
1.5 quarts

Without coupon 2 for 9.00, limit 3 sets per coupon
Coupon price good on set purchase only. 

Italian Spongecake

Bakery Jon Donaire
Tiramisu Dessert
22 oz.

Without coupon 12.99, limit 2 per coupon
1199

ea. 
Without coupon 12.99, limit 2 per coupon

serving
suggestion

Original, Sugar Free or Vitamin C

Lipovitan Energy
Supplement Drinks
6 bottles

Without coupon 7.29, limit 5 per coupon
679

ea. 



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.4386% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.58

Nutrex Multi-Vitamin

Pure Hawaiian
Spirulina
Pacifi ca
Powder 5 oz.

JointAstin Supplements
V-gels 120 count or

Hawaiian Spirulina
Protein Shake
Powder 12.8 oz.

1099
ea. 1799



59
 Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer.
Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

1396-100

Good Nov. 29 to Dec. 10, 2019

Nutrex Supplements
BioAstin Hawaiian Astaxanthin
Reg. 60 ct. - 4 mg., Once Per Day
25 ct. - 12 mg. or Spirulina Pacifi ca
Nature’s Multi-Vitamin Tablets 200 ct.

Without coupon 12.99, limit 3 per coupon
1199

ea. 

Sleep Like A Champ
Getting the right amount of sleep is important for 
health during this busy winter season. Here are a few 
tips on how you can sleep better consistently:  
Schedule Sleep. Experiment by setting aside 7 to 9 hours a day for sleep for just 
one week and make a mental note of how you feel each day. You will most likely 
notice better focus and energy by the end of the week!

Organize Your Bedroom. Sleeping in a messy bedroom fi lled with papers, 
clothes on the fl oor, games and exercise equipment can subconsciously aff ect 
your sleep in a negative way. “Marie Kondo” it up and see if a clean environment 
can positively aff ect your sleep. 

No Blue Lights. Blue lights from our cellphones, televisions and other sources 
can prevent restful sleep and also hinder productivity the next day. Buy a 
regular alarm clock so you’re not sucked into the mobile vortex in the morning 
and also put your phone in another room or somewhere you can’t reach to 
prevent midnight scrolling.

Cut Down Ca� eine. You can still enjoy your daily cup or two of coff ee, but try to 
avoid drinking coff ee later in the day. Caff eine can stay elevated in your blood 
for six to eight hours, so that latte after 3pm might not be such a good idea. If 
you are craving coff ee, go for decaf.

Nap Smart. We are all for short power naps – in fact, they can improve your 
effi  ciency and energy – but long or irregular napping during the day can end 
up backfi ring and give you poor sleep quality or disrupted sleep at night. Keep 
those naps short, sweet and consistent!



Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.4386% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.60

Antiperspirant Solid

Arm & Hammer
or Arrid XX
Deodorant
2.6 oz.

399

Anticavity Fluoride

Listerine
Smart
Rinse
500 ml.

ea. 659

Ultraclean or Total Care

Listerine
Antiseptic
Mouthwash
1 liter

ea. 

2 $5f
o
r

99¢ 439

599

Ricola Cough
Drops Stick
10 count

Pain Reliever & Fever Reducer

Children’s
Tylenol
or Motrin
Liquid 4 oz.

Family Pack

Ricola
Cough
Drops
45 to 50 count

ea. 

ea. 

ea. 

399

Tylenol 
Pain Relief
Extra Strength 
24 caplets or
Reg. Strength 
20 liquid gels

ea. 

549

Includes battery!

Arm & Hammer
Kids Powered
Spinbrush
1 count

ea. 



61
 Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer.
Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

1391-40

1395-30

1399-30

1390-50

Good Nov. 29 to Dec. 10, 2019
Good Nov. 29 to Dec. 10, 2019

Good Nov. 29 to Dec. 10, 2019
Good Nov. 29 to Dec. 10, 2019

Anticavity Fluoride

Pepsodent or
Aim Toothpaste
4.4 to 5.5 oz.

Without coupon 1.29, limit 5 per coupon
99¢

ea. 

Original, Cool Mint or Freshburst

Listerine Antiseptic
or Zero Mouthwash
1 liter

Without coupon 5.79, limit 4 per coupon

539
ea. 

Made from Swiss herbs!

Ricola
Cough Drops
19 to 24 count

Without coupon 2.29, limit 5 per coupon
199

ea.

Sudafed PE Congestion
18 to 24 ct.,

Tylenol Cold Relief
Caplets 24 ct. or Liquid 8 oz. 

Without coupon 6.49, limit 5 per coupon
599

ea. 



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.4386% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.

529

999 599

499 599

62

Zarbee’s Naturals
Children’s Elderberry Immune 
Support 42 ct., Sleep with 
Melatonin Supplement 30 ct., 
Children’s or Baby Cough 
Syrup + Mucus 2 to 4 oz.

Dove Body Wash
12 to 13.5 oz. or

Deodorant
Wipes
25 count

Bioré Skin Care
Rose Quartz + Charcoal
Cleanser & Scrub or 
Witch Hazel Toner
& Cleanser Pore
Strips 1 count

While supplies last!

Fluoride & Gluten Free

Desert
Essence
Toothpaste
6.25 oz.

Exfoliating

Dove 
Body
Polish
10.5 oz.

Locks in hydration!

Jergens
Wet Skin
Moisturizer
10 oz.

Dove Body Wash

ea. ea. 

ea. 

ea. ea. 

549 799

Pain Relieving

Salonpas
Large
Patch
6 count

Apply for 8 hours!

Salonpas Pain 
Relieving
Patch
60 count

35% OFF
REGULAR 
PRICES



63
 Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer.
Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

1398-50

1394-50

1393-40

Daily or Cool Moisture

Dove Shampoo
or Conditioner
12 oz.

Jergens Lotion
Moisturizer
Original, Shea Butter or 
Ultra Healing 21 to 26.5 oz.

Without coupon 6.49, limit 3 per coupon

Without coupon 4.39, limit 6 per coupon

599

399

ea.

ea. 

Good Nov. 29 to Dec. 10, 2019
Good Nov. 29 to Dec. 10, 2019

Good Nov. 29 to Dec. 10, 2019
Good Nov. 29 to Dec. 10, 2019

Without coupon 4.39, limit 6 per coupon

Salonpas Pain Relief
with Lidocaine
Roll-On Liquid, Cream 3 oz. 
or Gel-Patches 6 count 

Without coupon 9.49, limit 5 per coupon
899

ea. 

1387-50

Australian Natural

Sukin Shampoo
or Conditioner
16.9 oz.

Without coupon 7.99, limit 4 per coupon
749

ea. 



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.4386% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.

Schick Razors
Refi llable 1 ct.,
Disposable
3 to 6 ct. 
or Refi lls
4 ct.

64

SPF 45 Stick Sunscreen

Hawaiian 
Tropic
Lip Balm
Tropical .14 oz.

599

Hawaiian Tropic
After Sun Care
Silk Hydration Lotion 
6 oz., Sheer Touch Ultra 
Radiance 8 oz. or Lime 
Coolada Moisturizer 16 oz.

ea. 

Huggies Wipes
Natural Care, Refreshing or 
Simply Clean 56 to 64 ct. 2 $5

2 $3

f
o
r

f
o
r

999

Boys or Girls

Pull•Ups 
Training 
Pants
18 to 25 ct.

ea. 

40% OFF
REGULAR 
PRICES

599

Poise 
Daily Liners
44 to 48 count

or Pads
12 to 30 count

1399

Poise Pads
Moderate, 
Maximum 
or Ultimate 
Absorbency 
33 to 66 count

ea. ea. 

199

Wet Ones
Hand Wipes
Canister 40 count,
Singles 24 count
or Travel Pack
20 count

ea. 



65
 Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer.
Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

1389-100

1392-100

1388-100

1379-50

Good Nov. 29 to Dec. 10, 2019
Good Nov. 29 to Dec. 10, 2019

Good Nov. 29 to Dec. 10, 2019
Good Nov. 29 to Dec. 10, 2019

Hawaiian Tropic SPF 50
Silk Hydration Weightless Lotion,
Clear Spray, Island Sport Clear 
Spray 6 oz., Lotion or Sheer 
Touch Lotion Sunscreen 8 oz.

Without coupon 7.99, limit 5 per coupon
749

ea. 

Without coupon 8.99, limit 5 per coupon
799

ea.

Snug & Dry

Huggies
Diapers
21 to 44 count

Stayfree Pads
14 to 24 count or

Carefree Liners
36 to 60 count

Without coupon 2 for 6.00, limit 5 sets per coupon
Coupon price good on set purchase only.

2 $5f
o
r ea. set

Depend Savings!
Guards for Men 52 ct.,
Protection with Tabs or
Fit-Flex Underwear
15 to 21 ct.

Without coupon 13.99, limit 5 per coupon
1299

ea.



Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.4386% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.66

Mask & Snorkel Set, Goggles or Fins

Hawaiian Reef  
Explorer 
Assorted Gear
1 count

Selected Designs

ECO Friendly
Shopping
Bags
1 count

2 $5f
o
r25% OFF

REGULAR 
PRICES



67
 Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer.
Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

1455-100

Good Nov. 29 to Dec. 10, 2019

Hawaiian Designs

The Islander Group
Porcelain Mugs
1 count

Without coupon 3 for 5.99, limit 6 sets per coupon
Coupon price good on set purchase only. 

3 $499
ea. set

f
o
r

Holiday Gifts on a Budget
Homemade holiday gifts can add a special touch while 
also being gentler on your bank account. These gifts are 
easy to put together and take only a few ingredients:   
Cocoa Mug Mix. Add 2 cups powdered sugar, 1 cup unsweetened cocoa powder, 
½ cup dry milk, 1 tsp. salt, ½ cup chocolate chips and top with marshmallows in 
an airtight container. 

Hurricane Popcorn. In a large bowl, add 13 cups of popped popcorn, 2 to 3 tbsp. 
butter fl avored popcorn oil and ½ tsp. shoyu. Add 2 to 3 tbsp. of Nori Furikake mix 
and 1 to 2 cups of Japanese arare. Toss to combine.  

Bath Salts. Combine 6 parts coarse sea salt, 3 parts epsom salts and 1 part 
baking soda. Add a few drops of essential oils and combine. Add a few drops of 
food coloring, until you achieve the desired shade. 

Lip Sugar Scrub. Mix 1 tbsp. each honey and sugar. Add ½ tsp. coconut oil and 
mix well. Fill container. For use, apply a small dime sized amount for exfoliation, 
followed by lip balm. 

After making the gifts, you can go as fancy or as simple as you want with the 
packaging. You can decorate a mason jar, small bag, cute mug or a nondescript 
container. Anything works, as long as they’re airtight and will store well. 



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.4386% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.

3 $5f
o
r

68

Kleenex 
Tissues
Trusted Care 
144 ct., Lotion
or Ultra Soft 
110 ct.

144 ct., Lotion

ea. 297 599

Fresh Care

Cottonelle
Flushable
Wipes
42 count

Choose-A-Sheet

Scott
Paper
Towels
6 mega rolls

99¢

Household

Essential
Everyday
Latex Gloves
S, M or L 1 pair

2 $3f
o
r

Convenient!

Kleenex
Slim Pack
Tissues
3 count

297 329

Chinet
Cut Crystal
Plastic Cups
18 count - 14 oz.
or 25 count - 9 oz.

Chinet Paper Goods
Appetizer & Dessert Plates
35 count, Bowls 30 count,
Rectangle Trays or Round 
Compartment Plates 
15 count

35 count, Bowls 30 count,

ea. ea. 

799Essential Everyday
Alkaline Batteries
AAA 20 count



69
 Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer.
Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

1453-82

1402-50

1401-30

1400-30

A clean, fresh towel every time!

Kleenex Paper
Hand Towels
60 count

Without coupon 2.59, limit 3 per coupon
229

ea. 

Good Nov. 29 to Dec. 10, 2019
Good Nov. 29 to Dec. 10, 2019

Good Nov. 29 to Dec. 10, 2019
Good Nov. 29 to Dec. 10, 2019

Ultra Comfort, Clean or Gentle Care

Cottonelle
Bath Tissues
12 double rolls

Without coupon 6.99, limit 2 per coupon
669

ea.

Classic White

Chinet All Occasion
Paper Plates
36 count

Without coupon 2.49, limit 3 per coupon
199

ea.

White Paper Basket Style

Essential Everyday
Coff ee Filters
250 count

Without coupon 3.79, limit 6 per coupon
297

ea. 



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.4386% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.

549

2 $5f
o
r

70

Essential Everyday
Wastebasket Liners
Twist Tie 30 ct. - 4 gallon
or 20 ct. - 8 gallon

Hefty Strong
Lawn & Leaf Bags
10 count - 39 gallon

377Ziploc Sandwich 
Bags 90 count

289Reynolds Kitchens
Slow Cooker Liners
Regular Size 4 count ea. 

339

Designer

Essential
Everyday
Paper Cups
54 count - 9 oz.

597Hefty Ultra Flex 
Large Trash Bags
Drawstring 14 ct. - 30 gallon

88¢Reynolds Kitchens 
Paper Baking Cups
Pastels 50 count ea. 

299Ziploc Bags
Freezer or Storage
14 to 24 ct. - Quart or Gallon ea. 



71
 Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer.
Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

1404-30

1409-50

1405-20

1403-30

Drawstring

Hefty Ultra Strong
Tall Kitchen Bags
40 count - 13 gallon

Without coupon 6.99, limit 3 per coupon
669

ea. 

Good Nov. 29 to Dec. 10, 2019
Good Nov. 29 to Dec. 10, 2019

Good Nov. 29 to Dec. 10, 2019
Good Nov. 29 to Dec. 10, 2019

Saran Clear
Plastic Wrap
Premium 100 sq. ft.
or Cling Plus 200 sq. ft.

Without coupon 1.99, limit 3 per coupon
179

ea. 

Aluminum

Essential
Everyday Foil
75 square feet

Without coupon 3.47, limit 3 per coupon
297

ea.

For your microwave and baking needs!

Waxtex
Waxed Paper
75 square feet

Without coupon 1.49, limit 2 per coupon
119

ea. 



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.4386% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.72

299

Concentrated

Ivory
Dishwashing
Liquid
24 oz.

197 297

Handy Size

Ocelo
Handy
Sponges
4 count

Non-Scratch or Heavy Duty

Scotch-Brite
Scrub Dots
Sponges
3 count

ea. 

559

Platinum Fresh Scent

Cascade
Dishwasher
Detergent
14 action pacs

288

Helps remove fresh food & drink stains!

Tide to Go
Instant Stain
Remover Pen
1 count

299 447
Clean Scentsations

Arm & Hammer
Fabric Softener
100 dryer sheets

Clean Scentsations

Arm & Hammer
In-Wash Scent
Booster
24 oz.

ea. ea. 

297

Erasing

Dawn Ultra
Platinum
Dish Foam
10.1 oz.



73
 Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer.
Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

1406-50

1408-50

1456-100

1407-30

Non-Concentrated

Downy
Fabric Softener
64 oz. liquid

Without coupon 3.49, limit 2 per coupon
299

ea. 

Good Nov. 29 to Dec. 10, 2019
Good Nov. 29 to Dec. 10, 2019

Good Nov. 29 to Dec. 10, 2019
Good Nov. 29 to Dec. 10, 2019

Concentrated

Dawn Ultra
Dishwashing Liquid
28 oz.

Without coupon 3.99, limit 3 per coupon
369

ea.

4 $499f
o
r ea. set

Delicate Care, Heavy Duty or Non-Scratch

Scotch-Brite
Scrub Sponge
1 count

Without coupon 4 for 5.99, limit 6 sets per coupon
Coupon price good on set purchase only.
Without coupon 4 for 5.99, limit 6 sets per coupon

Arm & Hammer
Laundry Detergent
Powder 3.47 to 3.58 lbs., Power Paks 
24 count or Liquid 61.25 to 75 oz. 

Without coupon 6.27, limit 4 per coupon
577

ea. 



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.4386% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.

Chop House or Prime Cuts

Purina
Alpo
Dog Food
13.2 oz. can

799

4 $3f
o
r

74

Gourmet

Fancy
Feast
Cat Food
3 oz. can

Rotisserie Chicken or Filet Mignon

Cesar
Gourmet
Dog Food
Dry 5 lbs.

9Lives
Cat Food
4 cans - 5.5 oz. 2 $3f

o
r 2 $5

5 $5

f
o
r

f
o
r

Chicken or Oceanfi sh & Tuna

Alley Cat
Dry Cat
Food
3.15 lbs.

Dog Food

Cesar
Canine
Cuisine
3.5 oz. tray

6 $5f
o
r

447

Non-Clumping

Purina
Tidy Cats
Cat Litter
20 lbs.

337

Bacon Flavor Dog Treats

Purina
Beggin'
Strips
6 oz.



75
Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer.
Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

1410-30

1450-30

1412-40

1411-30

Cookout Classics

Alpo Come &
Get It! Dog Food
Dry 16 lbs.

Without coupon 8.99, limit 2 per coupon
869

ea. 

Good Nov. 29 to Dec. 10, 2019
Good Nov. 29 to Dec. 10, 2019

Good Nov. 29 to Dec. 10, 2019
Good Nov. 29 to Dec. 10, 2019

Homestyle

Milo’s Kitchen
Dog Treats
2.5 to 3 oz.

Without coupon 2.97, limit 5 per coupon
257

ea. 

Purina Friskies
Dry Cat Food
Tender & Crunchy Combo or
Seafood Sensations 16 lbs.

Without coupon 12.99, limit 2 per coupon
1269

ea. 

Crunchy outside, soft inside!

Temptations
Cat Treats
2.1 to 3 oz.

Without coupon 1.69, limit 4 per coupon
 

139
ea.



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.4386% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.76

4 $499f
o
r

Glade Air
Freshener
Spray 8 oz. 

or Solid
6 oz. 

699 999

Just light the bag!

Kingsford
Easy Light 
Bag Charcoal
4 lbs.

The Original

Kingsford
Charcoal
Briquets
8 lbs.

329

Nylon

Salux
Wash
Cloth
1 count

ea. 

177 497

Disposable

Shirakiku
Wooden
Chopsticks
100 pairs

Powerful

Kobayashi
One Drop
Deodorizer
1 count

199

Keeps mosquitos away!

King Citronella
Mosquito
Coils
10 count

ea. 

379

Opens drains fast!

Drāno Max
Liquid Drain
Cleaner
32 oz.



77
 Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer.
Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

1457-110

1454-118

1452-48

1451-52

Good Nov. 29 to Dec. 10, 2019
Good Nov. 29 to Dec. 10, 2019

Good Nov. 29 to Dec. 10, 2019
Good Nov. 29 to Dec. 10, 2019

Kills on contact!

Raid Ant &
Roach Killer
17.5 oz.

Without coupon 4.49, limit 6 per coupon
397

ea.

Lights instantly!

Kingsford Match Light
Charcoal Briquets
12 lbs.

Without coupon 15.97, limit 6 per coupon
1479

ea.

Without coupon 3.79, limit 6 per coupon
269

ea. 

Black with Selected Strap Colors #1350L

Locals Rubber 
Slippers
1 pair - Sizes 6.5 to 13

Pesticide Free, Safe & Eff ective

Hoy Hoy
Trap-A-Roach
5 count

Without coupon 3.97, limit 6 per coupon
349

ea. 



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.4386% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.

799 888

1599 1088

799 999

1299 1799
78

100% Malt

Kirin Ichiban
Premium
Beer
12 btls. or cans

California

Ménage
à Trois
Wines
750 ml.

Sonoma County

Decoy
California
Wines
750 ml.

Silver or Gold

Jose Cuervo
Especial
Tequila
750 ml.

Island Brewed

Maui Brewing
Company
Beer
6 cans

Vintner’s Reserve

Kendall-
Jackson
Wines
750 ml.

Mix cocktails!

New Amsterdam
No. 485 Gin
or Vodka
750 ml.

Triple Distilled

Tullamore
Dew Irish
Whiskey
750 ml.

New Amsterdam

ea. 

ea. 

ea. 

ea. 

ea. ea. 

ea. 



Perishables 
Banquet Crispy Chicken.......................................................................... 55
Frank’s Foods Franks or Sausages............................................................51
Gold Leaf Chicken Thighs........................................................................47
Imperial Spread..................................................................................... 55
JFC Sanuki Udon Noodles........................................................................47
Jon Donaire Tiramisu Dessert.................................................................. 57
Kraft Singles or Velveeta Slices............................................................... 55
Meadow Gold Ice Cream......................................................................... 57
Mountain Apple Brand 100% Orange Juice............................................... 53
Oscar Mayer Bacon..................................................................................51
Oscar Mayer Lunchables.......................................................................... 55
PanaPesca Mussels.................................................................................49
Talenti Gelato Layers or Breyer’s Ice Cream.............................................. 57
Tyson Chicken Leg Quarters....................................................................47
V&V Supremo Pork Chorizo......................................................................51
Wang Korea Seafood Mix.........................................................................51

Health & Beauty
Depend Protection.................................................................................65
Dove Shampoo or Conditioner................................................................ 63
Hawaiian Tropic SPF 50 Sunscreen...........................................................65
Huggies Snug & Dry Diapers...................................................................65
Jergens Lotion Moisturizer...................................................................... 63
Lipovitan Energy Supplement Drinks....................................................... 57
Listerine Antiseptic or Zero Mouthwash................................................... 61
Nutrex Supplements..............................................................................59
Pepsodent or Aim Toothpaste................................................................. 61
Ricola Cough Drops................................................................................ 61
Salonpas Pain Relief with Lidocaine........................................................ 63
Stayfree Pads or Carefree Liners..............................................................65
Sudafed PE Congestion or Tylenol Cold Relief........................................... 61
Sukin Shampoo or Conditioner................................................................ 63

Non-Foods 
Alpo Come & Get It! Dog Food................................................................. 75
Arm & Hammer Laundry Detergent......................................................... 73
Chinet Paper Plates................................................................................69
Cottonelle Bath Tissues..........................................................................69
Dawn Ultra Dishwashing Liquid............................................................... 73
Downy Fabric Softener........................................................................... 73
Essential Everyday Aluminum Foil............................................................71
Essential Everyday Coffee Filters.............................................................69
Hefty Ultra Strong Tall Kitchen Bags.........................................................71
Hoy Hoy Trap-A-Roach........................................................................... 77
Kingsford Match Light Charcoal Briquets.................................................. 77
Kleenex Paper Hand Towels....................................................................69
Local Rubber Slippers............................................................................. 77
Milo’s Kitchen Dog Treats........................................................................ 75
Purina Friskies Dry Cat Food................................................................... 75
Raid Ant & Roach Killer.......................................................................... 77
Saran Clear Plastic Wrap..........................................................................71
Scotch-Brite Scrub Sponge..................................................................... 73
Temptations Cat Treats........................................................................... 75
The Islander Group Porcelain Mugs.......................................................... 67
Waxtex Waxed Paper..............................................................................71

INDEX
Grocery
7•UP, A&W, Sunkist, Canada Dry, RC Cola, or Diet Rite Soda...................... 25
Aloha Maid Natural Drinks...................................................................... 25
Alvarado St. Bakery Sprouted Bread........................................................29
Aroy-D Thai Curry..................................................................................45
Barilla Pasta............................................................................................9
Bell’s Small Ripe Olives........................................................................... 11
Best Foods Real Mayonnaise....................................................................15
Big Island Delights Cookies or Party Mix.................................................. 35
Bumble Bee Chunk Light Tuna...................................................................7
Bush’s Best Baked Beans..........................................................................9
Bush’s Best Beans....................................................................................9
Classico Pasta Sauce.................................................................................9
Dave’s Killer Organic Bread.....................................................................29
Diamond Bakery Soda Crackers or Shortbread.......................................... 35
Dole California Seedless Raisins...............................................................31
Duncan Hines Moist Cake Mix....................................................................5
Essential Everyday Ice Cream Cups...........................................................31
Essential Everyday Oats..........................................................................29
Family Shiitake Mushrooms....................................................................45
Field Day Sparkling Water...................................................................... 19
From the Ground Up Cauliflower Snacks.................................................. 37
General Mills Cereal................................................................................ 27
Gen-Ji-Mai Brown Rice...........................................................................43
Gerber 2nd Foods Baby Food.................................................................. 19
Ghirardelli Chocolate Baking Chips.......................................................... 33
Green Giant Sweet Corn........................................................................... 11
Hawaiian Host Founder’s Collection Chocolate Macadamia Nuts................ 41
Hawaiian Punch Juice Drinks.................................................................. 25
Hawaiian Sun Kona Krunch..................................................................... 41
Heinz Apple Cider Vinegar.......................................................................21
Hershey’s or Jolly Rancher Candy............................................................ 33
Hershey’s White Milk.............................................................................. 27
Hidden Valley Ranch Dressing................................................................. 19
Hormel Chili with Beans...........................................................................7
Hormel Turkey, Smoked Ham or Chicken....................................................7
Hunt’s Best Ever Tomato Ketchup.............................................................13
JFC Furikake Seasoning...........................................................................45
Kellogg’s Raisin Bran Cereal.................................................................... 27
Kettle Brand Potato Chips....................................................................... 39
Kikkoman Soy Sauce..............................................................................47
King Arthur Flour................................................................................... 33
Kraft Barbecue Sauce & Dip.....................................................................15
Krusteaz Honey Cornbread......................................................................31
Libby’s Corned Beef Hash.........................................................................7
Lipton Black Tea..................................................................................... 23
Los Pericos Tostadas................................................................................ 11
Love♥s Hawaii’s Hearth Bread.................................................................29
Mauna Loa Macadamia Nuts.................................................................... 41
Maxwell House Ground Coffee................................................................. 23
McCormick Chili or Taco Seasoning Mix.....................................................15
Milton’s Craft Bakers Baked Crackers....................................................... 37
Mrs. Butter~Worth’s Syrup.......................................................................31
Nabisco Nutter Butter, Oreo Cookies or Ritz Crackers................................ 35
Nestlé Coffee-mate Coffee Creamer......................................................... 23
Oberto Jerky.......................................................................................... 39
Ocean Spray Cranberry Juice Drinks......................................................... 25
Planters Peanuts.................................................................................... 39
Progresso Rich & Hearty Soup.................................................................. 11
Regent Snacks....................................................................................... 39
Rice Dream Classic Rice Drink.................................................................. 27
Shirakiku Cookied Rice...........................................................................43
Super Q Golden Bihon or Pancit Canton Noodles......................................45
Star Olive Oil...........................................................................................17
Swiss Miss Hot Cocoa Mix........................................................................ 23
Tao Kae Noi Nori Holiday Gift Mix............................................................ 41
Tostitos Tortilla Chips............................................................................. 35
Vlasic Deli Style Peppers..........................................................................15
Wild Harvest Organic Dressing................................................................ 19
Wrigley’s Candy..................................................................................... 33



DOWNTOWN, HILO
Mon-Sat 7am to 9pm, Sun 7am to 7pm
321 Keawe St .............................935-3751

PUAINAKO, HILO
5:30am to Midnight
50 East Puainako St. .................959-9111
Pharmacy ................................959-8700

WAIMEA
6am to 11pm
Waimea Center ....................... 885-8866
Pharmacy ................................885-0033

WAIKOLOA VILLAGE
6am to 10pm
Waikoloa Highlands Center ...883-1088
Pharmacy ................................ 883-8434

KAILUA-KONA
5am to 11pm
Kona Coast Shopping Center .... 329-1677 

KEAUHOU, KONA
6am to 10pm
Keauhou Shopping Center ...... 322-2311
Pharmacy .................................. 322-2511

50 East Puainako Street
Hilo, Hawai‘i 96720
www.ktasuperstores.com

KTA EXPRESS, KEALAKEKUA
5am to 9pm
81-6602 Mamalahoa Hwy. ...................................................................... 323-1916 

Catering Services & Party Platters
Spend less time in the kitchen and more time celebrating with your 'Ohana. 

KTA Bakery, Deli & Seafood Departments have platters, desserts, pupu, sushi, 
full catered menus & more for your holiday gatherings or your next pa‘ina. 

Visit ktasuperstores.com for details.


